
Day Date Home/Away Opponent Time Depart Return
Thursday 8/17/17 Practice Begins 8-9:30 AM
Thursday 8/31/17 Away Red Lion Christian 3:45 PM 2::00 PM 8:00 PM*
Friday 9/1/17 Away Valley Forge Baptist Aca. 3:45 PM 1:00 PM 9:00 PM*
Tuesday 9/5/17 Home Lebanon Christian 4:00 PM
Friday 9/8/17 Away Twin Valley Christian 4:00 PM 2:15 PM 8:30 PM*
Monday 9/11/17 Away Northumberland 5:00 PM 2:30 PM 9:00 PM*
Thurs.-Sat. 9/14-9/16 Away BJU Soccer Tournament TBD TBD
Tuesday 9/19/17 Home Mifflin County Christian 4:00 PM
Thursday 9/21/17 Away Carlisle Christian 4:00 PM 2:45 PM 6:45 PM
Friday 9/22/17 Home Red Lion Christian 4:00 PM
Monday 9/25/17 Home Emmanuel Christian 3:45 PM
Monday 10/2/17 Home Carlisle Christian 4:00 PM
Tuesday 10/10/17 Away Lebanon Christian 4:00 PM 2:15 PM 7:45 PM*
Saturday 10/14/17 Away West Shore Homeschool 4:30 PM 3:30 PM 6:30 PM
Friday 10/13/17 Home Twin Valley Christian 4:00 PM
Mon.-Sat. 10/16-21/2017 PCAC Conference Tournament at Lebanon, Pa. TBD TBD TBD
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